

TIP NO R-5793HA

0.000 MI

FED AID NO 1302093

INSTALLATION AND REPLACEMENT OF CONCRETE CURB RAMPS
VARIOUS

				NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC		LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY INC		DARRENS BUSINESS LLC DBA ARROWOOD LANDSCAPING		
				ASHEVILLE, NC		MAIDEN, NC				
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		20000.00		42262.56		20000.00
0002	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	43 TON	640.00	27520.00	280.00	12040.00	175.00	7525.00
0003	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	515 LF	67.50	34762.50	33.00	16995.00	37.50	19312.50
0004	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	781 SY	160.00	124960.00	51.00	39831.00	57.50	44907.50
0005	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	137 EA	1250.00	171250.00	2040.00	279480.00	2500.00	342500.00
0006	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	70 SY	180.00	12600.00	74.75	5232.50	65.00	4550.00
0007	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	200 SF	14.50	2900.00	8.00	1600.00	5.00	1000.00
0008	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	100 SF	16.70	1670.00	8.00	800.00	5.00	500.00
0009	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	50 LF	65.00	3250.00	57.50	2875.00	13.00	650.00
0010	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICES	1 EA	335.00	335.00	1150.00	1150.00	1500.00	1500.00
0011	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) TEMPORARY CURB RAMPS	1 EA	415.00	415.00	1725.00	1725.00	1750.00	1750.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	399662.50	TOTAL	403991.06	TOTAL	444195.00
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	399662.50	SUB-TOTAL	403991.06	SUB-TOTAL	444195.00

TIP NO R-5793HA

0.000 MI

FED AID NO 1302093

INSTALLATION AND REPLACEMENT OF CONCRETE CURB RAMPS
VARIOUS

				WSH CONSTRUCTION INC	CONCRETE SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS INC		DOT CONSTRUCTION INC		
				CHARLOTTE, NC					
ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		19809.21		31500.00	160000.00
0002	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	43 TON	225.00	9675.00	150.00	6450.00	19350.00
0003	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	515 LF	74.00	38110.00	75.00	38625.00	38625.00
0004	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	781 SY	62.50	48812.50	75.00	58575.00	66385.00
0005	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	137 EA	2280.00	312360.00	2400.00	328800.00	438400.00
0006	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	70 SY	115.00	8050.00	100.00	7000.00	13650.00
0007	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	200 SF	15.00	3000.00	15.00	3000.00	8000.00
0008	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	100 SF	15.00	1500.00	11.00	1100.00	2500.00
0009	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	50 LF	78.00	3900.00	48.00	2400.00	4750.00
0010	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICES	1 EA	1500.00	1500.00	2500.00	2500.00	2500.00
0011	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) TEMPORARY CURB RAMPS	1 EA	895.00	895.00	1000.00	1000.00	3000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	447611.71	TOTAL	480950.00	TOTAL	757160.00
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	447611.71	SUB-TOTAL	480950.00	SUB-TOTAL	757160.00

TIP NO R-5793HA

0.000 MI

FED AID NO 1302093

INSTALLATION AND REPLACEMENT OF CONCRETE CURB RAMPS
VARIOUS

SITE DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION
FOREST CITY, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		40400.00
0002	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	43 TON	819.50	35238.50
0003	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	515 LF	87.50	45062.50
0004	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	781 SY	152.50	119102.50
0005	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	137 EA	3885.00	532245.00
0006	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	70 SY	184.00	12880.00
0007	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	200 SF	35.50	7100.00
0008	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	100 SF	35.50	3550.00
0009	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	50 LF	114.00	5700.00
0010	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICES	1 EA	4265.00	4265.00
0011	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) TEMPORARY CURB RAMPS	1 EA	2985.00	2985.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 808528.50

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 808528.50

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC	1	399662.50
LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY INC	2	403991.06
DARRENS BUSINESS LLC DBA ARROWOOD LANDSCAPING	3	444195.00
WSH CONSTRUCTION INC	4	447611.71
CONCRETE SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS INC	5	480950.00
DOT CONSTRUCTION INC	6	757160.00
SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	7	808528.50